
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

25 4 87,455 42,861 44,594 32,959 -486 -254 -988 -43

25 5 87,530 42,878 44,652 33,190 75 231 -966 -25

25 6 87,532 42,890 44,642 33,219 2 29 -863 -14

25 7 87,496 42,879 44,617 33,221 -36 2 -888 -27

25 8 87,507 42,882 44,625 33,232 11 11 -845 -8

25 9 87,417 42,842 44,575 33,216 -90 -16 -842 -17

25 10 87,345 42,807 44,538 33,234 -72 18 -848 -5

25 11 87,300 42,775 44,525 33,238 -45 4 -855 -4

25 12 87,234 42,741 44,493 33,228 -66 -10 -869 -11

26 1 87,161 42,717 44,444 33,206 -73 -22 -922 -33

26 2 87,131 42,712 44,419 33,237 -30 31 -851 0

26 3 87,047 42,678 44,369 33,236 -84 -1 -894 23
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